BC556BZL1G Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BC556BZL1G-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number BC556BZL1G
Description TRANS PNP 65V 0.1A TO92
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor PNP 65 V 100 mA 280MHz 6
25 mW Through Hole TO-92 (TO-226)

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
BC556BG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC556BZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC557AZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC557BG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC557BRL1 TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
BC557BRL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC557BZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free) 2000 / Ammo Box
BC557CG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC557CZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC558BRLG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC558BRL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC558BZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.